2023

STARCHES

Augratin Potatoes $45.00
Candied Yams $40.00
Cavatelli w/Sauce $50.00
Haluski $50.00
JoJo's $36.00
Macaroni with Cheese $50.00
Mostaccioli w/Sauce $45.00
Mr. D's own Bread Stuffing $40.00
Parmesan Redskins $48.00
Parsley Buttered Potatoes $40.00
Pasta with Alfredo Sauce $50.00
Pasta with Basil Tomato Sauce $45.00
Pasta with Fried Greens $50.00
Redskin Mashed Potatoes $48.00
Rice Pilaf $48.00
Roasted Redskin Potaotes $40.00
Scalloped Potatoes $45.00
Trio Roasted Potatoes $40.00
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes $48.00

VEGETABLES

Balsamic Glazed Brussel Sprouts $40.00
California Medley $40.00
Corn O'Brien $38.00
Green Bean Almondine $40.00
Green Beans with Mushrooms $40.00
Honey Glazed Carrots $38.00
Italian greens $45.00
Prince Edward Vegetable Medley $38.00
Roasted Fresh Vegetables $45.00
Roasted Italian Vegetable Medley $45.00
Roasted Summer Vegetable Medley $45.00
Roasted Winter Vegetable Medley $45.00
Steamed Fresh Vegetables $45.00
CASSEROLES

Hashbrown Potato Cassarole $40.00
Baked Ziti $50.00

Baked Mostaccioli with sausage & pep $50.00

Green Bean cassarole $37.00
Three Cheese Pasta $50.00
Tuna Noodle Casserole $50.00
Country Sausage Casserole $50.00

Full Pan Half Pan

$24.00
$22.00
$27.00
$27.00
$20.00
$27.00
$26.00
$22.00
$26.00
$22.00
$27.00
$26.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$22.00
$26.00
$22.00
$26.00

Full Pan Half Pan

$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$24.00
$20.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$22.00
$27.00
$27.00
$20.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00

Full pan serves 20/25
Half pan serves 10/13

ENTREES

40 Meatballs with Sauce

Cod Francaise or Herb Encrusted Cod
Italian Sausage with Pepper (25 links)
Kielbassa Sauerkraut/Peppers onions
Lasagna- Meat, Cheese or Vegetable
Stuffed Cabbage ( 20 6 oz Cabbages)
Stuffed Peppers (20 6 oz Peppers)
Stuffed Shells with sauce (40)

Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Francaise

Chicken Marsala

Laura's Chicken

Eggplant Parmesan

Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ bread stuffing
BBQ Pork Ribs 10 Ib

City Chicken 20 skewers
Marinated Pork Tenderloin 5Ib

Pulled Pork with Bar B Que Sauce 5Ib
Roasted Ham off The Bone 5 Ib

Swiss Steak 5 Ib

Roast Beef with Gravy 5lb
Italian Roast Beef 5Ib

Paula's Beef Brisket 5Ib

Prime Rib of beef 5lb

Beef Tenderloin 51b

SALADS

Baked Beans

Caesar Salad

Chef Salad

Chicken Salad

Cole Slaw

Fruit Salad

Italian Macaroni Salad
Macaroni

Mescaline Green

Mixed Salad with Dressing
Potato

Spinach Salad

Tossed Salad with Dressing
Cucumber Vinegarette
Cucumber Ranch

Tomato Pepper

Full Pan Half Pan

$45.00
$90.00
$65.00
$55.00
$75.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$65.00
$75.00
$95.00
$65.00
$45.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
Market
Market
Market

$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$3.49
$4.99
$4.99
$3.49

MKT
$4.99
$3.49

MKT

MKT
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

$24.00
$50.00
$35.00
$30.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$39.00
$50.00
$35.00

Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib



