2023

STARCHES	Full Pan Half Pan	
Augratin Potatoes	\$45.00	\$24.00
Candied Yams	\$40.00	\$22.00
Cavatelli w/Sauce	\$50.00	\$27.00
Haluski	\$50.00	\$27.00
Jo Jo 's	\$36.00	\$20.00
Macaroni with Cheese	\$50.00	\$27.00
Mostaccioli w/Sauce	\$45.00	\$26.00
Mr. D's own Bread Stuffing	\$40.00	\$22.00
Parmesan Redskins	\$48.00	\$26.00
Parsley Buttered Potatoes	\$40.00	\$22.00
Pasta with Alfredo Sauce	\$50.00	\$27.00
Pasta with Basil Tomato Sauce	\$45.00	\$26.00
Pasta with Fried Greens	\$50.00	\$27.00
Redskin Mashed Potatoes	\$48.00	\$26.00
Rice Pilaf	\$48.00	\$26.00
Roasted Redskin Potaotes	\$40.00	\$22.00
Scalloped Potatoes	\$45.00	\$26.00
Trio Roasted Potatoes	\$40.00	\$22.00
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes	\$48.00	\$26.00

VEGETABLES	Full Pan Half Pan	
Balsamic Glazed Brussel Sprouts	\$40.00	\$22.00
California Medley	\$40.00	\$22.00
Corn O'Brien	\$38.00	\$20.00
Green Bean Almondine	\$40.00	\$22.00
Green Beans with Mushrooms	\$40.00	\$22.00
Honey Glazed Carrots	\$38.00	\$20.00
Italian greens	\$45.00	\$24.00
Prince Edward Vegetable Medley	\$38.00	\$20.00
Roasted Fresh Vegetables	\$45.00	\$24.00
Roasted Italian Vegetable Medley	\$45.00	\$24.00
Roasted Summer Vegetable Medley	\$45.00	\$24.00
Roasted Winter Vegetable Medley	\$45.00	\$24.00
Steamed Fresh Vegetables	\$45.00	\$24.00
CASSEROLES		
Hashbrown Potato Cassarole	\$40.00	\$22.00
Baked Ziti	\$50.00	\$27.00
Baked Mostaccioli with sausage & pep	\$50.00	\$27.00
Green Bean cassarole	\$37.00	\$20.00
Three Cheese Pasta	\$50.00	\$27.00
Tuna Noodle Casserole	\$50.00	\$27.00
Country Sausage Casserole	\$50.00	\$27.00

Full pan serves 20/25 Half pan serves 10/13

Tomato Pepper

ENTREES	Full Pan	
40 Meatballs with Sauce	\$45.00	\$24.00
Cod Francaise or Herb Encrusted Cod	\$90.00	\$50.00
Italian Sausage with Pepper (25 links)	\$65.00	\$35.00
Kielbassa Sauerkraut/Peppers onions	\$55.00	\$30.00
Lasagna - Meat, Cheese or Vegetable	\$75.00	\$40.00
Stuffed Cabbage (20 6 oz Cabbages)	\$65.00	\$35.00
Stuffed Peppers (20 6 oz Peppers)	\$65.00	\$35.00
Stuffed Shells with sauce (40)	\$65.00	\$35.00
Chicken Parmesan	\$85.00	\$45.00
Chicken Francaise	\$85.00	\$45.00
Chicken Marsala	\$85.00	\$45.00
Laura's Chicken	\$85.00	\$45.00
Eggplant Parmesan	\$65.00	\$35.00
Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ bread stuffing	\$75.00	\$39.00
BBQ Pork Ribs 10 lb	\$95.00	\$50.00
City Chicken 20 skewers	\$65.00	\$35.00
Marinated Pork Tenderloin 5lb	\$45.00	
Pulled Pork with Bar B Que Sauce 5lb	\$40.00	
Roasted Ham off The Bone 5 lb	\$50.00	
Swiss Steak 5 lb	\$50.00	
Roast Beef with Gravy 5lb	\$60.00	
Italian Roast Beef 5 lb	\$60.00	
Paula's Beef Brisket 5lb	Market	
Prime Rib of beef 5lb	Market	
Beef Tenderloin 5 lb	Market	
SALADS		
	¢0.00	lh
Baked Beans Caesar Salad	\$3.99 \$4.00	lb Ib
Chef Salad	\$4.99 \$4.99	lb lb
Chicken Salad	\$4.99 \$5.99	lb
Cole Slaw		lb
Fruit Salad	\$3.49 \$4.00	lb dl
	\$4.99 \$4.00	
Italian Macaroni Salad	\$4.99 \$2.40	lb
Macaroni Magazlina Orașe	\$3.49	lb
Mescaline Green	MKT	lb
Mixed Salad with Dressing Potato	\$4.99 \$3.49	lb Ib
		lb
Spinach Salad	MKT MKT	lb dl
Tossed Salad with Dressing	\$3.99	lb dl
Cucumber Vinegarette Cucumber Ranch	\$3.99 \$3.99	lb dl
Cucumber Ranch	\$3.99 ¢2.00	UI Ih

\$3.99

lb